25 February 2012 Saturday

44th Race Starts At:18:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2
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13
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Horse Name
BASEFENDI(10)

ADAKSU(3)
TOKCAN(9)
NAZARAT(13)
SARIEFE(2)
CINARLI(12)
KORKUTEFE(6)
UGKAYA®8)
HISARPINAR(5)
DILEKKAYA(11)
ENGUR(7)
HASANALP(1)
YESEMEK(14)
AYGUZELI(15)
KIROGLUM4)

FARUKI(16)

Age
6yobh

5yogrh
7yogrh
6yo grm
5yogrh
Tyochh
6yochh
5yo grm
6yo grm
5yo chm
5yogrh
5yogrh
5yogrh
5yo bm

S5yogrh

5yobh

1.)29.500 ¢

1)4425¢
Sire

GENUNERULER (US) - MESRURE42
PIR KARACA - HANDE 50

CAS- TANY(Z

RIKARDO - KOSARAT

BAMKA 3 - SAHRA.34
DEMIRKIR - SABIKA.70
RKARDO - NAZLI65

SINKART - NAZLIKZ

HSARHAN - SAPHA 28
CANAVAR - CANFILIZ
KOSAYALP- AYGELEN

CAS - ALL MOST (US)

PR KARACA - BAGDATGULU.33
DON JUAN - MESRURE 42
BENMOGLUM- GUFTE

SERTAY - FERRARR MRV (US)

Race Result

Handicap 16/DHOW

55

54,5
55,5
45,5
57

52,5
57,5

57

50
57
59
50
50
59,5

50

Weight
U.POLAT

OATMACA
H.KARATAS
D.PALAUR
SADIK KURT
MGUNDUZELI
GYILDIZ
MKAYA
S.AKBULAT
VKAPLAN
GOKH.GOKGE
KAYKUL
TYILDIZ
GOKBEKTAS
K. TOKAGOGLU

I.DINAR

2.)11.800 ¢
2)1770 ¢

Jockey
S. SEL. TASBEK

SAM KADIOGLU
SEM ULAS

M ERD. DUZARAT
ISM ATIK

NED. AKAGUNDUZ
SEZ KARACA
REM KAYA

ETH. KAYA

REM KAYA

SUR. KARACA

M ENG. SEZEN
SUR. KARACA
ERD. DUZARAT
SEL. KOKSALAN

BEL. TOKSIPAHI

Owner
S.TASBEK

SMUTLU
AIKIER
HAY.YILDIRIM
SUK. CELIK
D.ERGIN
B.YETGIN
AKASAR
OALTIN
AKASAR
MACAR
KEMDEMR
MACAR
HAKAN EL
SUK. GELIK

HAKAN EL

istanbul Racecourse (16th Day)

t

Margin

Late Start RT

1,5Lengths 2Lengths 67

kg, 2100 Dirt (Polytrack)

3.)5.900 ¢ 4.)2.950
3)885¢% 4)443 ¢
Trainer Time Win PSF St

22723 4,25 16

22743 14,95 5 1,5Lengths

22769 3,05 6  Nose

22770 9,60 11

227.71 6,65 15

2.27.81 515 14

22782 9,80 12

22783 8,15 1

22818 20,10 2

2.28.65 8,15 3

2.28.75 7,65 9

22920 2,60 7

22967 7,65 4

2.31.63 8,60 10

2.36.95 33,90 13

Withdrawn 8

76

68

58

79

62

72

71

75

67

71

83

55

54

76

46

Pick(10) 4,25 b, Quinella(3/10) 47,55 t, Exacta(10/3) 164,20 , Place(10) 3,65 b, Place(3) 7,15 t, Place Quinella(3/10) 24,20 t, Place Quinella(3/9) 26,40 t, Place Quinella(9/10) 8,20 t,
Superfecta(10/3/9/13) :197,90 + Cikan 1 Atla: 3,66 b, Quartet(10/3/9/13) 7,33 £ EFG:1



